
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
Gaurav Vinimay 
Private Limited 

CIN- 
U51109WB200
5PTC105176

6th Februry 
2020

                   36,58,35,000                     36,58,35,000 Unsecured                       -                       -   No                      -                         -                        -                         -                        -   NA

2 BSE Limited 
CIN- 
L67120MH2005
PLC155188

20th March 
2020

                          5,90,000                            4,70,000 Unsecured                       -                       -   No                      -                         -                        -              1,20,000                      -   NA

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Gujarat Metallic Coal & Coke Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 23rd January 2020; List of Creditors as on: 8th May 2020

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of   
continge nt 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set- off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Sl. 
No.


